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Who should attend?

Nephrology Trainees
Potential Nephrology Trainees
Renal Pharmacists

Transplant Coordinators
Other Nurses

E Dorsett Putrajaya Hotel
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Scan the QR code to register now!

({PS://goo.gli/map
Or visit https://forms.gle/ —Mﬂm
oLAfnyrQj9ogPsn67 to fill in - ity
your registration details! Secretariat,
Malaysian Society of Transplantation,
Jalan Pahang, 50586 Kuala Lumpur
Payment to n CIMBBANK Tel: 03-26155384 or 03-28562910
Account number: 80-0050884-4 Email: malaysiatransplantation@gmail.com
Malaysian Society of Transplantation k——— —

Organised by:

Supported by:
Malaysian Society of

Novartis Corporation

Transplantation (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd



https://forms.gle/oLAfnyrQj9ogPsn67
https://forms.gle/oLAfnyrQj9ogPsn67
https://forms.gle/oLAfnyrQj9ogPsn67
https://waze.com/ul/hw2829gkpt
https://waze.com/ul/hw2829gkpt
https://goo.gl/maps/5vwHdEEcGxwU6smj7
https://goo.gl/maps/5vwHdEEcGxwU6smj7
mailto:malaysiatransplantation@gmail.com

Room Accommodation Required in Dorsett Putrajaya Hotel

Arrival date Departure Date Room Category Daily Room Rate
with 2 Breakfast
(MYR)
13th November 14th November Dorsett Room RM160.00nett

2021

2021

Deluxe Room

RM230.00nett

Balcony

RM285.00nett

Suite

RM385.00nett

Kindly fill in the rooms required in the google form to facilitate room booking. The room prices are

not included in the event fees. Registration fees are separated.

Thank you




OBJECTIVES
The workshop is designed to provide

1. In-depth knowledge on pretransplant evaluation for living donors and
potential recipients

Background knowledge on transplant immunology
Contra-indications to kidney transplantation

Psychosocial aspects of kidney transplantation
Post-transplant complications: Monitoring and management
Role of transplant coordinators
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Transplant promotional activities in Malaysia

Message from Organising Chairperson

Malaysian Society of Transplantation has a role to facilitate and coordinate
training and research activities in Malaysia. The last Transplant Coordinator
Workshop conducted in 2019.

This workshop is focusing on various important areas of transplantation to
provide up to date information for transplant coordinators as well as nephrology
trainees focusing on pre-transplant counselling and evaluation process, basic
immunology, psychosocial aspects, and long-term complications. This is
important to ensure kidney transplantation is conducted with a highly
professional and ethical standards. This workshop will also include many case-
based discussions to expose transplant coordinators and nephrology trainees on
problem solving approach.

| would like to take this opportunity to thank the organizing committee, the
speakers, Ministry of Health Malaysia, Ministry of Education, and the secretariat
who had supported and contributed to the success of this workshop

Dr Rosnawati Yahya
MST President
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0745-0800

0800-0810

0810-0845

0845-0930

0930-1015

1015-1045

1045-1115

1115-1200

1200-1230

1230-1400

1400-1420

1420-1450

1450-1530

1530-1610

1610-1645

1645

Registration and breakfast
Welcome speech

Transplant Immunology for Coordinators: What do |
need to know?

Transplant Immunology: Case-based discussion

Donor counselling and evaluation: What does donor
need to know?

COFFEE/ TEA BREAK

Donor: Case-based discussion

Recipient: Counselling, evaluation and preparation
Recipient: Case-based discussion

NOVARTIS SPONSORED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM

Peri-operative management: What is the role of
transplant Coordinator

Psychosocial aspects of kidney transplantation: what
is important?

Post kidney transplant monitoring

Post-transplant complications: What do | need to
know?

Kidney transplant promotion: What? Why? How?

TEA BREAK AND BON VOYAGE

Rosnawati Yahya

Yee Seow Yeing/
Azlizani

Wan Mohd Rasis bin
Wan Ahmad Kamil

Maisarah Jalalonmuhali

Mohd Zaimi Abd Wahab

Lydia Kamaruzaman

Suryati Yakob

Julita Abd Aziz

Sapini Yaacob

Lim Soo Kun

Looi Yik Kian

Mohd Igbal Abd Hafiz
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OBJECTIVES

The workshop is designed to provide information on:

Basic immunology in kidney transplantation
Immunological barriers in kidney transplantation

Types of rejection: diagnosis and management

Kidney Allocation System in Malaysia

Important clinicopathological features in kidney transplant
Desensitization procedures

o o kW =

Important clinical trials in transplantation

Message from Organising Chairperson

Malaysian Society of Transplantation has a role to facilitate and coordinate
training and research activities in Malaysia. The last Transplant Coordinator
Workshop conducted in 2019.

This workshop is focusing on various important areas of transplantation to
provide up to date information on basic immunology, immunological barriers in
transplantation, identifying different types of rejection and its management,
clinicopathological aspects of rejections and other causes of allograft
dysfunction and highlighting important clinical trials in transplantation that have
impacted clinical apporoaches in kidney transplantation.

| would like to take this opportunity to thank the organizing committee, the
speakers, Ministry of Health Malaysia, Ministry of Education, and the secretariat
who had supported and contributed to the success of this workshop.

Dr Rosnawati Yahya
MST President
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0745-0755

0755-0800

0800-0830

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-1400

1400-1530

1530-1600

1600-1700

1700

splant imi
'kshop
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Registration and breakfast

Welcome speech

HLA Typing and detection of HLA antibody
ABO incompatible transplant

Highly sensitised transplant

Case-based discussion

COFFEE/ TEA BREAK

T cell mediated rejection: Mechanism, diagnosis and
management

Antibody mediated rejection: Mechanism, diagnosis
and management

Case-based discussion

Deceased Donor Allocation System: From MOSS to
MyKAS

NOVARTIS SPONSORED LUNCH SYMPOSIUM

Clinical Conferences: Clinical based discussions

Desensitisation procedures

Landmark clinical trials in transplant nephrologist need
to know

TEA BREAK AND BON VOYAGE

Rosnawati Yahya

Masita Arif

Yee Seow Yeing

Lim Soo Kun

Maisarah Jalalonmuhali

Suryati Yakob

Ng Kok Peng

Yee Seow Yeing

Rosnawati Yahya

Tan Min Hui/

Hemlatha Kumari

Mohd Zaimi Abd Wahab

Wong Hin Seng



Organizing Chair
Scientific Chair

Secretary
Treasurer

Committee
Members

Secretariat

Rosnawati Yahya
Suryati Yakob

Lim Soo Kun

Mohd Igbal Abd Hafiz
Mohamad Zaimi Abdul Wahab
Yee Seow Yeing
Chandramalar

Haniza Omar

Diana Md Shah
Vijayan Manogran
Yoong Boon Koon
Hirman Ismail

Teoh Chee Keong
Mohanasundram Pillai
Sharifah Shahnaz

Cik Zafira



